Market Summary on 21/05/2020

TunisieValeurs

LA MAISON DE L'EPARGNANT

Euro-Cycles Magasin Général Euro-Cycles
CEREALIS +2,92% BH Assurance -2,96% LILAS 499 849
STEQ +2,91% Monoprix -2,96% TELNET 487 822
SOTIPAPIER +2,88% SOTUVER -2,94% SFBT 410 898
TELNET +2,88% BTE 2,91% Délice Holding 282828

1 y Quantity

119
Attijari Bank 158578
Attijari Leasing 0
7420
151963
11280
20942
116
3200
11990
Délice Holding 282828
Electrostar 839
Ennaki 32146
Essoukna 2
Euro-Cycles 560 021
GIF 3771
Hannibal Lease 0
LiLAS 499 849
7923
10630
33157
16353
3645
410 898
679
0
0
183766
5946
2334
8978
9037
20568
14224
12350
487822
141519
261
Tunisie Leasing 82925
Tunisie Valeurs 0
3400
797
72405
20809
9

BH Assurance
BTE

Ciments de Bizerte
ICF

Magasin Général

BH Leasing

Placements de Tunisie

New Body Line

Tawasol Group Holding

AMI
Elbene Industrie
SITEX

sTS

www.tunisievaleurs.com


http://www.tunisievaleurs.com/

